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Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Michael Paradise1 343 Premier West 28.10013.900
5.600
8.300

14.200
5.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Favian Valdez2 360 USGDC-2, Mahwah 28.00013.500

5.800
7.700

14.500
5.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Brower3 362 USGDC-2, Mahwah 27.55013.600

5.100
8.500

13.950
5.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bobby Costea4 371 Zenith 27.45013.550

5.000
8.550

13.900
5.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon2 Ngai5 303 Byers Elk Grove 27.35013.900

5.200
8.700

13.450
5.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Andrew Brower6 377 USGDC-2, Mahwah 27.30014.400

5.500
8.900

12.900
5.600
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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